
2022 Seton Cross Country Schedule

Date Opponent Course Time

Saturday 8/27/22 East Classic Voice of America Park,
West Chester, OH

Saturday 9/3/2022 Loveland Invitational Home of the Brave Park,
Loveland, OH

V - 8:00 am
O - 9:10am

Friday 9/9/2022 Loveland Sunset Invitational Loveland High School,
Loveland, OH

A - 6:30 pm

Saturday 9/17/2022 Milford Invitational Valley View Nature Preserve V - 9:00 am
O - 10:00 am

Satruday 9/24/2022 Firebird Invitational Indian Riffle Park,
Kettering, OH

V - 9:00 am
O - 11:20 am

Saturday 10/1/2022 Saturday Night Lights Centerville, OH Meet starts
@ 4:45 pm

Saturday 10/8/2022 Ross Invitational Ross High School,
Ross, OH

Saturday 10/15/2022 GGCL Championships Christ’s Church,
Mason, OH

Saturday 10/22/2022 District Championships (top 7) Voice of America Park,
West Chester, OH

Saturday 10/22/2022 District Open (non top 7) Loveland High School,
Loveland, OH

4:00 pm

Saturday 10/29/22 Southwest Regional
Championship (must qualify)

Troy, OH

Saturday 11/5/2022 State Regional Championship
(must qualify)

Columbus, OH


